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FRANCISCO 
JAVIER 
CORTÉS 
OTERO

Nacido en: BOIRO
13-04-1983
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CR 
CABO 
DA 
CRUZ

Temporada Club
Compitiendo 
en la ACT

Condición
Nº 
veces 
titular

Nº 
veces 
suplente

Clasificación 
club

Puntos 
club

Nº 
banderas

Mejor 
tiempo

Peor 
tiempo

2024 No

2023 No

2022 CABO No Propio

2021 CABO No Propio

2020 CABO No Propio

2019 CABO No Propio

2018 No

2017 No

2016 No

2015 No

2014 No

2013 No

2012 No

2011 No

2010 No

2009 No

2008 CORUXO No Canterano

2007 CORUXO No Canterano


